Device Schedule:

Device Name | Model

Ioban™ 2 6635
Antimicrobial
Incise Drape

6640
6648
6650
6651

6640EU
6648EU
6650EU
6651EU

6661EZ

Type (Codes as
per (EU)
2017/2185)
MDN 1204

MDN 1204

MDN 1204

MDN 1204

Intended
purpose

(as per the IFU)
Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.
Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.
Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.
Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.

Risk
Classification

Class III

Class III

Class III

Class III

Basic UDI-DI

06082238401010000000105A9

06082238401010000000106AB

06082238401010000000110A2

06082238401010000000109AH



Device Name

Ioban™ 2
Antimicrobial
Incise Drape

3M™ Steri-
Drape™
Ioban™ 2
Specialty
Drapes

Model

6640EZE
6648EZE
6650EZE
6651EZE
6640EZBE
6648EZBE
6650EZBE
6651EZBE
6640EZ
6640EZSB
6648EZ
6648EZSB
6650EZ
6650EZSB
6651EZ
6651EZSB
6617
6619
6657
6658
6659

Type (Codes as
per (EU)
2017/2185)
MDN 1204

MDN 1204

MDN 1204

Intended
purpose

(as per the IFU)
Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.

Indicated for use as
an incise drape with
continuous
antimicrobial
activity. It is for
external use only.

Used to create a
sterile field for the
surgical procedure.
They are intended
for external use
only.

Risk
Classification

Class III

Class III

Class III

Basic UDI-DI

06082238401010000000111A4

06082238401010000000107AD

06082238401010000000108AF



