## **Device Schedule:**

<b>Device Name</b>	Model	<b>Type</b> (Codes as per (EU) 2017/2185)	Intended purpose (as per the IFU)	Risk Classification	Basic UDI-DI
Ioban™ 2 Antimicrobial Incise Drape	6635	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as an incise drape with continuous antimicrobial activity. It is for external use only.	Class III	06082238401010000000105A9
	6640	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as	Class III	06082238401010000000106AB
	6648		an incise drape with		
	6650		continuous		
	6651		antimicrobial activity. It is for external use only.		
	6640EU	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as	Class III	06082238401010000000110A2
	6648EU		an incise drape with		
	6650EU		continuous		
	6651EU		antimicrobial activity. It is for external use only.		
	6661EZ	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as an incise drape with continuous antimicrobial activity. It is for external use only.	Class III	06082238401010000000109AH

<b>Device Name</b>	Model	<b>Type</b> (Codes as per (EU) 2017/2185)	Intended purpose (as per the IFU)	Risk Classification	Basic UDI-DI
Ioban™ 2	6640EZE	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as an incise drape with continuous antimicrobial activity. It is for external use only.	Class III	06082238401010000000111A4
Antimicrobial	6648EZE				
Incise Drape	6650EZE				
	6651EZE				
	6640EZBE				
	6648EZBE				
	6650EZBE				
	6651EZBE				
	6640EZ	MDN 1204	Indicated for use as an incise drape with continuous	Class III	06082238401010000000107AD
	6640EZSB				
	6648EZ				
	6648EZSB		antimicrobial		
	6650EZ		activity. It is for external use only.		
	6650EZSB				
	6651EZ				
	6651EZSB				
3M™ Steri-	6617	MDN 1204	Used to create a sterile field for the	Class III	06082238401010000000108AF
Drape™	6619				
Ioban™ 2	6657		surgical procedure.		
Specialty	6658		They are intended		
Drapes	6659		for external use only.		